D ARENGOSSE. Trail Arengossais. 7 km. 19/09/21. D
Pl. Dos Nom Club Pl.Cat. Temps Moy
1. 1078 MOULIN William AST TRIATHLON 1SEH 00:28:58 14,5
2. 1008 CABANAC David ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE 1 M1H 00:30:14 13,89
3. 1039 LABAT Jules ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE 1JUH 00:30:44 13,67
4. 1081 LERICHE Remi ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE 1 MOH 00:31:27 13,35
5. 1056 RENDE Jonathan ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE 2 MOH 00:31:29 13,34
6. 1047 LAUREDE Gilles AC POUILLON 1 M3H 00:31:32 13,32
7. 1037 IMPEDOVO David CA MORCENX 2 M1H 00:31:59 13,13
8. 1046 LARUE-SERRES Emilie 1 SEF 00:32:08 13,07
9. 1067 TAUZIET Frédéric CAMPET ET LAMOLERE 1 M4H 00:32:10 13,06
10. 1052 ORFILA Richard ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 3 M1H 00:32:55 12,76
11. 1049 LORTIE Herve AROO 4 M1H 00:33:07 12,68
12. 1035 HAMELIN Sebastien 2 SEH 00:33:33 12,52
13. 1041 LABEYRIE Ludovic 3 MOH 00:33:46 12,44
14. 1029 ESCOUBET Philippe RSSN 2 M3H 00:34:57 12,02
15. 1015 DAGHERIR Patrick AC POUILLON 1 M5H 00:35:00 12
16. 1027 DUCOURNEAU Laurent LOS ASTIAUS 5 M1H 00:35:08 11,95
17. 1060 RODRIGUEZ Anthony 3 SEH  00:35:17 11,9
18. 1040 LABEYRIE Laurent CANISHARKS33 1 M2H 00:35:32 11,82
19. 1018 DAVILA Sébastien RUN& BIKE RIONNAIS 6 M1H 00:35:48 11,73
20. 1014 DASILVA VIEIRA Philippe RSSN 4 MOH 00:36:06 11,63
21. 1082 DUMARTIN Jeremy ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 7 M1H 00:36:30 11,51
22. 1026 DUBUIS Adrien 5 MOH 00:36:37 11,47
23. 1003 AUBERT Jérémy ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 8 M1H 00:36:52 11,39
24. 1055 POLYCARPE Christophe 4 SEH 00:37:33 11,19
25. 1074 DEGOUVEIA CABRITA Lionel CA MORCENX 9 M1H 00:37:55 11,08
26. 1017 DARRIEUTORT Thierry ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 3 M3H 00:38:18 10,97
27. 1007 BIETH Marie-eva ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE 2 SEF 00:38:25 10,93
28. 1019 DECLERCQ Alienore DOGGY RUN 40 3 SEF 00:38:31 10,9
29. 1068 TAUZIET Cathy CAMPET ET LAMOLERE 1 M3F 00:38:39 10,87
30. 1075 HARTEL Jonathan 5SEH 00:38:58 10,78
31. 1038 JOUGLENS Elsa 1 ESF 00:39:32 10,62
32. 1054 PLESSIS Frédéric 2 M2H 00:39:41 10,58
33. 1016 DARENGOSSE Thierry 3 M2H 00:39:48 10,55
34. 1036 HOARAU Julie RSSN 1 MOF 00:39:50 10,54
35. 1013 CUZACQ Grégory 6 MOH 00:40:14 10,44
36. 1012 COURTECUISSE Emilie 4 SEF 00:40:15 10,43
37. 1023 DESLUX Charline 5 SEF 00:40:24 10,4
38. 1011 CORNIEUX Nicolas DOGGY RUN 40 10 M1H 00:40:24 10,4
39. 1059 RIMBAULT Tatiana 6 SEF 00:40:29 10,37
40. 1063 ROUBERT Rachel CA MORCENX 1 M1F 00:40:39 10,33
41. 1051 ORFILA Benoit ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 11 M1H 00:40:44 10,31
42. 1001 AMINI Thomas 6 SEH 00:41:18 10,17
43. 1057 REUTIN Lucas 1 CAH 00:41:37 10,09
44. 1002 AUBERT Christelle ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 2 MOF 00:41:42 10,07
45. 1061 ROGER Karine CA MORCENX 1 M2F 00:41:47 10,05
46. 1077 HENRIO Christophe 4 M2H 00:42:04 9,98



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

1006
1071
1025
1053
1069
1024
1020
1043
1004
1010
1009
1005
1070
1044
1028
1064
1066
1062
1076
1022
1050
1080
1079
1042
1033
1045
1048
1058
1030
1031
1032
1034
1072
1021

BESTEL Sandrine
TRIVES Agathe
DUBOURG Lise
PLANTEY Charlene
THOUAULT Isabelle
DUBOS Guy
DEHOORNE Nathalie
LACASSAIGNE Annie
BALLESTER Marie
CARRERE Caroline
CAPDEVILLE Corinne
BEDIN Amandine
TRILLAUD Floriane
LANUQUE Anthony
DUPY Veronique
SAUBAIGNE Helene
TACHOIRES Mathieu
ROQUES Laurence
BOUVIER Damien
DESCAT Valérie
MASLIC Georges
LEFUEL ROSE Pauline
LEFUEL Lionel
LABEYRIE Pierre
GARCIA Christine
LARTIGAU Martine
LE ROUSSEAU Marie
RICHAGUE Cécile
FABRE Marie-helene
FABRE Jean-pierre
FRANCHETEAU Céline
GORET Christophe
WUILLAUME Valerie
DELBARBA Lydie

CA MORCENX

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

DOGGY RUN 40

UCR-SAINT-JUSTIN

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

CA MORCENX

STADE MONTOIS

LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS

CA MORCENX

RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS

LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

CA MORCENX

ARENGOSSE TRAIL

LES COUREURS DU PIGNADA

LOS ASTIAUS
COUREURS DU PIGNADA
LOS ASTIAUS

2 M2F
1 JUF
7 SEF
8 SEF
2 M3F
1 M6H
3 M3F
4 M3F
2 ESF
2 M1F
1 M4F
3 MOF
9 SEF
7 SEH
1 M5F
5 M3F
8 SEH
2 M4F
9 SEH
3 M2F
1 M7H
4 MOF
12 M1H
7 MOH
3 M4F
1 M6F
3 M1F
5 MOF
1 M7F
2 M7H
10 SEF
5 M2H
4 M1F
5 M1F

00:42:28
00:42:48
00:43:18
00:43:23
00:43:42
00:43:46
00:43:57
00:44:07
00:44:08
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:22
00:44:43
00:44:43
00:45:33
00:45:48
00:45:55
00:46:05
00:46:45
00:47:39
00:47:48
00:47:54
00:47:54
00:49:13
00:51:35
00:51:35
00:51:40
00:51:56
00:54:37
00:54:42
00:56:15
00:56:15
01:02:33
01:04:41

9,89
9,81

9,7
9,68
9,61

9,6
9,56
9,52
9,52

9,5
9,49
9,47
9,39
9,39
9,22
9,17
9,15
9,11
8,98
8,81
8,79
8,77
8,77
8,53
8,14
8,14
8,13
8,09
7,69
7,68
7,47
7,47
6,71
6,49



